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Overall

Team

Mississippi Mudbugs
Las Vegas Desperado
Oakland Assassins
Indianapolis Mtn. Goats
Louisiana Voodoo
Brandon Bandits
Green Bay Glory
Milwaukee Ice Dragons
Victoria Vipers

Halifax Conquerors
Mississauga Indians
Charlotte Storm

San Fran. Fight. Cocks
Wichita Wolfpack
Memphis Hound Dogs
Louisville Lionhearts
Seattle Surge

Toledo Hny. Badgers
So. Carolina Stingrays
Okl. City Qil Barons

Offence

Team

Mississippi Mudbugs
Indianapolis Mtn. Goats
Oakland Assassins

Las Vegas Desperado
Milwaukee Ice Dragons
Louisiana Voodoo
Halifax Conquerors
Brandon Bandits
Victoria Vipers

Green Bay Glory
Louisville Lionhearts
Toledo Hny. Badgers
Mississauga Indians
Charlotte Storm
Memphis Hound Dogs
Seattle Surge

San Fran. Fight. Cocks
So. Carolina Stingrays
Wichita Wolfpack

Okl. City Oil Barons

Power Play

Team

Mississippi Mudbugs
Green Bay Glory

San Fran. Fight. Cocks
Indianapolis Mtn. Goats
Brandon Bandits
Charlotte Storm
Louisville Lionhearts
Oakland Assassins
Toledo Hny. Badgers
Milwaukee Ice Dragons
Victoria Vipers

Las Vegas Desperado

GP
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

I\JNwwww-bLU'IU'IU'ILﬂLﬂO\G\\I\I\IkaE
COoONNNOCTOOOOUVLUNNUITUNNPArAPAPA,WWWNREME
OO0OO0OO0OO0OHOOOODOOHOOOOOOO-

AP RhROOON®

GP GF
10 46
10 40
10 39
10 36
10 35
10 32
10 31
10 31
10 31
10 31
10 26
10 25
10 24
10 24
10 23
10 23
10 22
10 19
10 19
10 18

PP PPG
41
31
26
33
28
28
34
29
22
34
26
36

-
o

PWPbPwWhUuuvuiuio N

18
16
14
14
14
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
8

GF/GP
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3.20
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.30
2.30
2.20
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Pct

24.4
22.6
19.2
18.2
17.9
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14.7
13.8
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11.8
11.5
11.1
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Defence

Team

Charlotte Storm
Mississippi Mudbugs
Wichita Wolfpack
Halifax Conquerors
Oakland Assassins
Louisiana Voodoo

Las Vegas Desperado
Indianapolis Mtn. Goats
Milwaukee Ice Dragons
Brandon Bandits
Mississauga Indians
Green Bay Glory
Memphis Hound Dogs
Victoria Vipers

San Fran. Fight. Cocks
So. Carolina Stingrays
Louisville Lionhearts
Okl. City Qil Barons
Seattle Surge

Toledo Hny. Badgers

Penalty Kill

Team

Halifax Conquerors
Seattle Surge

San Fran. Fight. Cocks
Wichita Wolfpack

Las Vegas Desperado
Louisville Lionhearts
Mississauga Indians
Charlotte Storm
Oakland Assassins
Milwaukee Ice Dragons
Brandon Bandits
Memphis Hound Dogs

GP GA GA/GP

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PK
39
24
32
26
25
36
35
34
33
35
26
33

20
21
23
24
24
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
34
34
37
38

AWPARWWWWNNNRRLT

2.00
2.10
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2.40
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2.60
2.70
2.70
2.80
2.90
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3.10
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3.40
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97.4
95.8
93.8
92.3
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91.7
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91.2
90.9
88.6
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So. Carolina Stingrays 37 4 10.8 Indianapolis Mtn. Goats 33 4 87.9
Memphis Hound Dogs 43 4 9.3 Green Bay Glory 23 3 87.0
Wichita Wolfpack 37 3 8.1 Victoria Vipers 33 5 84.8
Seattle Surge 33 2 6.1 Toledo Hny. Badgers 30 5 83.3
Louisiana Voodoo 19 1 5.3 Louisiana Voodoo 31 6 80.6
Okl. City QOil Barons 31 1 3.2 Mississippi Mudbugs 31 6 80.6
Halifax Conquerors 32 1 3.1 Okl. City Qil Barons 39 10 74.4
Mississauga Indians 32 1 3.1 So. Carolina Stingrays 34 11  67.6
Penalties

Team GP PIM PIM/GP

Okl. City Oil Barons 10 162 16.2

Halifax Conquerors 10 152 15.2

Charlotte Storm 10 151 15.1

Green Bay Glory 10 150 15.0

Louisiana Voodoo 10 142 14.2

Mississauga Indians 10 131 13.1

Victoria Vipers 10 126 12.6

Memphis Hound Dogs 10 125 12.5
Indianapolis Mtn. Goats 10 121 12.1
Seattle Surge 10 119 11.9
San Fran. Fight. Cocks 10 116 11.6
Louisville Lionhearts 10 115 11.5
Toledo Hny. Badgers 10 112 11.2
So. Carolina Stingrays 10 107 10.7
Milwaukee Ice Dragons 10 102 10.2
Mississippi Mudbugs 10 101 10.1

Las Vegas Desperado 10 97 9.7
Oakland Assassins 10 87 8.7
Brandon Bandits 10 82 8.2
Wichita Wolfpack 10 80 8.0
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